
We are so glad you are considering our
NEW leadership course.
(renamed from Apprentices in 2023)

This is a 2 year course for St Paul’s Youth in year 10 and 11. We
are looking for committed christians, willing to grow in their
faith, and prepared to explore how God has gifted them. We
want to inspire and equip them for life-long ministry,
intentionally shaping them with a heart for service.

NEXT STEPS
It is a great privilege to be a leader... and so we need three
people to agree that this is right for you before we proceed any
further!

Your parent
Your D-Team leader
You!

If one of these people have questions or concerns, please talk
to us.
 

READ details and REGO before May 12.
visit stpauls.church/aspiringleaders

ASPIRING
LEADERS
ASPIRING
LEADERS



St Paul's Castle Hill, Room 4. 
6 x Teaching Sessions (3 in Term 2, 3 in Term 3)

4:00pm-5:30pm with a pizza dinner before church

6 x Prac Sessions (3 in Term 2, 3 in Term 3)
One term at Crossfire and one term at Kids Alive

See Timetable below for more details

WHEN & WHEREWHEN & WHERE

COSTCOST
DETAILS

This is a two year course. 
Its is $40 for the entire course (YEAR B)

which includes classroom session dinner, quality presenters
AND a copy of Wisdom in Leadership by Craig Hamilton.

For youth who have completed Year A in 2023
the cost is reduced for your second year, YEAR B to $20 

(you will need your copy of Wisdom In Leadership)

COME AND FIND OUT!
Information session for youth and their parents.

Sunday March 24, 2024
5pm in Room 4.

IS THIS COURSE
FOR ME?

IS THIS COURSE
FOR ME?



Classroom Sessions
The 6 classroom sessions will require you to have read the chapter before
coming. A short quiz will be held to see how much you’ve learnt!

This year is a year we will focus on skills as a leader. You will hear from
experienced leaders, open the Word and be shaped to be the leader God
wants you to be.

After each block of practicals (one in Term 2 and one in Term 3) there will
be a classroom session reflecting on your experiences together.

Youth undertaking the Aspiring leaders course will be split into two groups. 
One will complete their first prac with teenagers at 

Crossfire on Friday nights (5.30-8pm) 
and the other group will be with kids at 

Kids Alive on Sunday mornings (9am-11.30am).

In Term 3, the two practical groups will swap.

 

TEACHINGTEACHING

PRACTICALSPRACTICALS

Those who complete the course will be celebrated with our church
community at an Aspiring Leaders Graduation in November at a 6pm
Sunday Service. Those who have completed BOTH years of the course

will receive our GOLD award and those completing one year will receive
the SILVER award.

Are you ready to step into being the leader
God wants you to be?

 

GRADUATINGGRADUATING



Week Date Session

Week 3 Sun 19th May Teaching Chp 7: God uses meaning

Week 4 Sun 26th May Teaching Chp 37: Phrases to learn

Week 5 Sun 2nd June Teaching Chp 13: Your family matters

Week 6 Fri 7th June Crossfire Prac RED group

  Sun 9th June Kids Alive Prac BLUE group

Week 7 Fri 14th June Crossfire Prac RED group

  Sun 16th June Kids Alive Prac BLUE group

Week 8 Fri 21st June Crossfire Prac RED group

  Sun 23rd June Kids Alive Prac BLUE group

Week 9 Sun 30th June Teaching Reflections

Week Date Session

Week 3 Sun 11th Aug Teaching Chp 15: Time Management won't help you

Week 4 Sun 18th Aug Teaching Chp 34: Failing forwards

Week 5 Sun 25th Aug Teaching Chp 38: Shut up and listen

Week 7 Fri 6th Sep Crossfire Prac  BLUE group

  Sun 8th Sep Kids Alive Prac RED group

Week 8 Fri 13th Sep Crossfire Prac  BLUE group

  Sun 15th Sep Kids Alive Prac RED group

Week 9 Fri 20th Sep Crossfire Prac  BLUE group

  Sun 22nd Sep Kids Alive Prac RED group

Week 10 Sun 29th Sep Teaching Reflections

TIMETABLETIMETABLE

RED group = youth who started the program in 2023 and continuing in 2024
BLUE group = youth starting the program in 2024 and continuing in 2025

Term 2

Term 3


